
Appendix A 
Decision No. R14-0216 

Proceeding No. 14C-0120-INS 
Page 1 of 4

Carrier Name 

5280 Moving Company Inc 
P.O. Box 1071 
Littleton, CO 80160-1071 

A & T Adult Day Care Center Inc 
3545 South Tamarac Drive # 150 
Denver, CO 80237 

ASAP Movers Inc 
7777 East Yale# F-1 03 
Denver, CO 80231 

COLORADO MOUNTAIN LIMO 
11100 East Dartmouth Avenue# L 140 
Denver, CO 80014 

ADVANCED COLLISION CENTERS Ill, INC. 
dba COLORADO SPECIALTY TOWING 
11045 Irma Drive 
Northglenn, CO 80233 

D 8 LS LLC 
2045 Oswego Street 
Aurora, CO 80010 

• Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause 
•• Denotes Carrier is Sci f- lnsurcd 

••• Denotes SS million insurance required 

d_rsll_hearing_cyele_list 
Prepared by: PUC • Rodrigue-t.. Raencnc 

State of Colorado- Public Utilities Commission- Operating Rights System (OPR) 

Hearing Cycle Listing 
Hearing Date: 2125/2014 

Mail Date: 2/7/2014 

PUC No I 
Docket No 

HHG-00229 

55820 

HHG-00377 

LL-02544 

T-03679 

LL-01566 

Selected Cycle: 2125/2014 
Type: SIIOW CAUSE 

Resolution Code: PENDING 

Insurance 
Form H (Cargo) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form GL (General Liability) 
Form H (Cargo) 
Form E (liability) 

Form E (liability) 

Form H (Cargo) 

Form E (liability) 

Cancel Date I Resolution 
February 21, 2014 PENDING 

February 23, 2014 PENDING 

February 22, 2014 PENDING 
February 22, 2014 
February 21 , 2014 

February 24, 2014 PENDING 

February 13, 2014 PENDING 

February 20, 2014 PENDING 

( ' 
c9 l ~ / f1_ 

lease# 

04088-INS 

04103-INS 

04134-INS 

04092-INS 

04101-INS 

04109-INS 

02125/2014 11 :25 
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Carrier Name 

Ebenezer Non-Emergency Transportation LLC 
884 South Chambers Road # U-203 
Aurora, CO 80017 

Eden's Moving Services LLC 
3700 Havana Street Suite 312 
Denver, CO 80239 

AURORA HILLS TIRE AND AUTOMOTIVE, INC. 
dba Express Towing 
3020 Carbon Place 1 
Boulder, CO 80301 

Garden State Fireworks Inc 
P.O. Box 403 
Millington, NJ 07946 

Francisco Mijares 
dba Mijares Towing 
8302 Adams Way 
Denver, CO 80221 

Timothy Allan Milliard 
dba Milliard's Mobile Maintenance & Towing 
5353 Osceola Street 
Denver, CO 80212 

• Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause 
•• Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured 

••• Denotes SS million insurance required 

d_rslt_hearing_cyclc_list 
Prepared by: PUC - Rodrigue7~ Racnette 

State of Colorado- Public Uti l ities Commission- Operating Rights System (OPR) 

Hearing Cycle Listing 
Hearing Date: 2/25/2014 

Mail Date: 217/2014 

PUC No/ 
Docket No 

LL-02496 

HHG-00243 

T-04260 

HMP-20455"** 

T-03208 

T-04209 

Selected Cycle: 2125/20 14 
Type: SHOW CAUSE 

Resolution Code: PENDING 

Insurance 
Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form 12 (Cargo) 
Form E (Liability) 

MCS-90 (Liability) 
Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 
Form 12 (Cargo) 

Form H (Cargo) 
Form E (Liability) 

Cancel Date I Resolution 
February 18, 2014 PENDING 

February 18, 2014 PENDING 

February 24, 2014 PENDING 
February 24, 2014 

February 17, 2014 PENDING 
February 17, 2014 

February 15, 2014 PENDING 
February 15, 2014 

February 17, 2014 PENDING 
February 17, 2014 

lease# 
04113-INS 

04095-INS 

04129-INS 

04126-INS 

04137-INS 

04096-INS 

02/25/2014 11 :25 
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Carrier Name 

Palmer Park Service Center Inc 
1505 North Union 
Colorado Springs, CO 80909 

Royal Limousine of Denver 
6740 East Hampden Avenue# 304 
Denver, CO 80237 

Russell D Eastman 
dba Rusty's Towing 
15542 Higgins Avenue 
Fort Lupton, CO 80621 

Skyline Limousine LLC 
2632 Blake Street Apartment 517 
Denver, CO 80205 

Transmissions Super Star 
10650 Irma Drive Unit 3 
Northglenn, CO 80233 

United Roustabouts LLC 
1559 South 2950 West 
Vernal, UT 84078 

• Carrier is Pending on another ShowCausc 
•• Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured 

••• Denotes SS mi ll ion insurance required 

d_rslt_hcaring_cycle_list 
Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguc7~ Racncttc 

State of Colorado- Public Utilities Commission - Operating Rights System (OPR) 

Hearing Cycle Listing 
Hearing Date: 2/25/2014 

Mail Date: 2/7/2014 

PUC No/ 
Docket No 

T-297 

LL-02064 

T-03845 

LL-02232 

T-04355 

HMP-20766 

Selected Cycle: 2/25120 14 
Type: SHOW CAUSE 

Resolution Code: PENDING 

Insurance 
Form WC (Workers' Comp) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 
Form 12 (Cargo) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form 14 (Garage Keepers) 
Form 12 (Cargo) 
Form E (Liability) 

MCS-90 (Liability) 
Form E (Liability) 

Cancel Date I Resolution 
February 4 , 2014 PENDING 

February 23, 2014 PENDING 

February 24, 2014 PENDING 
February 24, 2014 

February 20, 2014 PENDING 

February 23, 2014 PENDING 
February 23, 2014 
February 23, 2014 

February 14, 2014 PENDING 
February 14, 2014 

Jcase# 
04140-INS 

04097-INS 

04087-INS 

04121-INS 

04105-INS 

04120-INS 

02/25/2014 11:25 
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Carrier Name 

M J G Denver LLC 
dba You Move Me 
7925 East Harvard Avenue Suite C 
Denver, CO 80231 

• Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause 
•• Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured 

••• Denotes SS million insurance required 

d _rslt_hcaring_ cycle _I ist 
Prepared by: PUC - Rodrigue-£. Raeneuc 

State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission- Operating Rights System (OPR) 

Hearing Cycle Listing 
Hearing Date: 2125/2014 

Mail Date: 2/7/2014 

PUC No/ 
Docket No 

HHG-00381 

Selected Cycle: 2125120 14 
Type: SHOW CAUSE 

Resolution Code: PENDING 

Insurance 
Form E (liability) 
Form H (Cargo) 
Form GL (General Liability) 

Cancel Date I Resolution 
February 19, 2014 PENDING 
February 19, 2014 
February 19, 2014 

lease# 
04130-INS 

02/25/201 4 11 :25 
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